Program

FAST Act Funding Table

(in millions)

Amtrak -
National
Network

$1,167.0

$1,085.00

$525.00

$1,100.00

$1,085.00

$1,143.00

$1,200.00

Amtrak - NEC

$328.0

$515.00

$235.00

$328.00

$515.00

$557.00

$600.00

Consolidated
Rail
Infrastructure
& Safety
Grants

$68.0

$230.00

$25.00

$25.00

$92.50

$255.00

$330.00

Federal State
Partnership
For State Of
Good Repair

$25.0

$175.00

$26.00

$500.00

$26.00

$300.00

$300.00

Restoration &
Enhancement
Grants

$5.0

$21.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5.00

$21.50

$22.00
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